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SHEKARI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL 

JAYWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & POLYTECHANIC K.M.GAD TAL-WALWA DIST-SANGLI 
DSY DIPLOMA AGAINST CAP / IQ STUDENT MERIT LIST 2025-26 

Application ID 

DSD25150944 |KAMBALE SUMIT KIRAN 

|DSD25149445 JAGTAP GOURAVI AJAY 

DSD25124928 

DSD25130960 

Name 

|MORE PRATHAMESH VILAS 

|DSD25151943 ASWARE ARUN BALSHIRAM 

SHINGATE NIKHIL KISAN 

|DSD25150320 SOHIT PRAKASH LOKARE 

DSD25149508 

DSD25152653 PAWAR AKASH ANKUSH 

DSD25132837 

DSD25149629 PAWAR SANSKAR RAMESH 

|GOUD VISHNUKUMAR RAJKUMAR 

KHARAT RUTURAJ VISHWAS 

DSD25103788 METHE SWAPNIL AVIRAJ 

DSD25151973 PAWAR PRANAV VILAS 

Prof. S. A. khalkar 

Admission Incharge 

Mob No 

7028279384 

9370536550 

9307314690 

9699154853 

|9156460112 

9307867 148 

|7058816523 

9545930418 

|8625974153 

7822081113 

|9049333628 

|9763540607 

Candidate 

Type 
Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Gender Percentage 

Male 

|Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

|Male 

Male 

IMale 

|49.5 

54.83 

|52 

83.83 

71.46 

67.56 

|46.5 

44.17 

81.67 

|76.71 

|75.33 

74.67 

Dr. A.J.Gujar 
Principal 

Branch Categoty 

COMPUTER OPEN 

MECHANICAL 

MECHANICAL 

MECHANICAL 

|MECHANICAL 

ELECTRICAL 

ELECTRICAL 

ELECTRICAL 

ELECTRICAL |OPEN 

ELECTRICAL 

OPEN 

ELECTRICAL 

OPEN 

lOPEN 

SC 

OPEN 

|OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

ELECTRICAL OPEN 

Stream 

JHSC 

HSC 

HSC 

|ITI (CTS) 

ITI (CTS) 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

ITI (CTS) 

|ITI (CTS) 
IITI (CTS) 

ITI (CTS) 



|Sr. No 
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2 

2 

4 

JAYWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & POLYTECHANIC K.M.GAD TAL-WALWA DIST-SANGLI 
FY DIPLOMA AGAINST CAP / IQ STUDENT MERIT LIST 2025-26 

Application ID 

DEN25265972 TALUGADE PRANAV PRAKASH 
DEN25270074 THORAT VIRAJ ADHIKRAO 
DEN25269620JADHAV VEDANT AMARDEEP 

DEN25270465 JADHAV HARSHAD PANDURANG 

DEN25212888 

DEN25230693 NALWADE SAMARTH MURLIDHAR 
DEN25271856 |JADHAV ATHARV SACHIN 
DEN25202241 MALI PRATHMESH MANOJ 
DEN25269620 |INGAWALE SUYASH VILAS 

DEN2525 1617 

Name 

DEN25246031 

DEN25197991 

SHEKARI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL 

KUMBHAR BHAKTI GANESH 
JADHAV SALONI KISHOR 
PATIL ADITYA SHARADCHANDRA 

PAWAR JAYESH YOGESH 

Prof.S. A. khalkar 
Admission Incharge 

Mob No 

8010132044|ELECTRICAL 
7709583319)ELECTRICAL 
8767684640|ELECTRICAL 
9529757549|ELECTRICAL 

705861 1032| MECHANICAL 
9767714740| MECHANICAL 
8668617038|MECHANICAL 
8007282470|MECHANICAL 

9022135166 

Branch 

7499110853 

|9765970716 

8999153834 

Candidate Type 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Type A 
Type A 

Type A 

Type A 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Prof. Dr. A.J.Gujar 
Principal 

Male 

Male 

Percentage 

64.8 

75 

60 

56.4 

77.2 

60 

59 

47.8 

87 

82.6 

76.6 

76.4 
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